Proficiency in government appropriate accounting software.  
c. Familiarity with GASB and other public-sector accounting standards.  
d. Ability to pass background and security checks. 

The District will require that the Entity provide and maintain at Entity’s expense a Two 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollar ($250,000) blanket position bond.  The District maintains an 
operating account, a capital account, and an assessment account.  Generally, the Board 
meets the third Wednesday of every month, at noon p.m. at the Lindale Park Civic Center 
located at 218 Joyce, Houston, Texas 77009.